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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18312

Division: 14UB 3RD PIED/EAST

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) CVFC Dortmund

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: mcp2-T

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 10 (14U) MYSA United

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) CVFC Dortmund

001
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013
014
015
002
022
024
029
031
032
005
007
077

C

Name

Gavin Schmad
Oliver Richardson
Ethan Mimnaugh
Chang Lee
Benjamin Lowe
Isley Nisler
Brennan Marker
Jacob Blaha
Aryan Kedia
Owen Makambi
Nicholas Wilson
Nicholas Costa
Jacob Talavera
Elijah Dawson
Justin Chanice
Gage Parlin

Tyler Van Heugten

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

omments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

10 (14U) MYSA United

001
010
011
012
017
002
023
024
029
003
036
005
055
006
007
008
009
099

Name Goals

Talon Greeson

Dylan Summers
Samuel Gaviria Chaparro
Alberto Ramirez
Emilio Lane

Carson Leach

Jordan Merritt
Donovan Muniz
Angel Torres

Daniel Jerezano Contreras
Jason Velasquez
Asa Mcdorman
William Donaldson
Juan Esquivel
Wesley Coulson
William Thomasson
Jaden Rogers

Logan Fletcher

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




